
Sand Glass Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Chiodo Andrea (02/069) 4 6 4 5 4 10 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 3

Finocchi Irene (02/048) 4 8 2 1 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 8 4 4

De Angelis Paola (02/055) 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 8 2 1 4 0 4 11 4 8 4 1

Petricone Arianna (02/390) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 4 4 4 3 0 0

Pritelli Annalisa (02/505) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2

Totonelli Federica (02/171) 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bosco Maria Assunta (02/132) 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Perugini Michela (02/158) 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiodo Andrea 02/069 40 57 1,43

Finocchi Irene 02/048 34 53 1,56

De Angelis Paola 02/055 38 47 1,24

Petricone Arianna 02/390 14 10 0,71

Pritelli Annalisa 02/505 10 9 0,90

Totonelli Federica 02/171 8 7 0,88

Bosco Maria Assunta 02/132 8 2 0,25

Perugini Michela 02/158 4 0 0,00

Legione Straniera

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Postolache Andrei (02/456) 4 8 4 12 4 8 4 8 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 7

Kamberi Muhamed (02/490) 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 5 2 2 4 11 0 0 4 8 4 5

Ciobanasu Daniel (02/460) 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0

Crisan Diana Marina (02/457) 4 1 4 6 4 8 2 3 4 1 4 0 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 3

Rotaru Andreea Ioana (02/458) 0 0 4 5 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7

Armatsu Dumitrela (02/461) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Andrrei Aureliano (02/459) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Postolache Andrei 02/456 40 75 1,88

Kamberi Muhamed 02/490 34 58 1,71

Ciobanasu Daniel 02/460 24 39 1,62

Crisan Diana Marina 02/457 38 29 0,76

Rotaru Andreea Ioana 02/458 16 20 1,25

Armatsu Dumitrela 02/461 0 0 0,00

Pop Andrrei Aureliano 02/459 0 0 0,00

Darts And Furious

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ciarroni Federico (02/455) 2 5 4 10 0 0 4 4 4 12 2 5 4 8 4 11 4 4 4 11

Bonanno Fernando (02/453) 4 8 2 2 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 12 4 10 4 11 0 0 4 8

Abballe Simone (02/433) 4 6 4 7 2 1 3 2 4 7 2 5 3 5 4 7 4 5 2 4

Tombolini Mirko (02/452) 4 6 2 1 4 3 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 12

Lucenti  Tiziano  (02/500) 0 0 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3

Marchetti Ludovica (02/454) 2 2 0 0 2 0 1 0 4 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ciarroni Federico 02/455 32 70 2,19

Bonanno Fernando 02/453 30 61 2,03

Abballe Simone 02/433 32 49 1,53

Tombolini Mirko 02/452 34 49 1,44

Lucenti  Tiziano 02/500 22 32 1,45

Marchetti Ludovica 02/454 10 6 0,60

New Castello

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cingolani Giacomo Maria (02/346) 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 12 4 9

Baldelli Edoardo (02/347) 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8

Albano Roberto (02/064) 4 7 4 4 2 1 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 1 4 2 4 11 4 7

Vettori Matteo (02/096) 2 4 4 6 4 3 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 2

Salvati Luigi (02/271) 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Olivieri Luca (02/432) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cingolani Giacomo Maria 02/346 40 98 2,45

Baldelli Edoardo 02/347 40 76 1,90

Albano Roberto 02/064 38 52 1,37

Vettori Matteo 02/096 36 42 1,17

Salvati Luigi 02/271 6 7 1,17

Olivieri Luca 02/432 0 0 0,00



Manco C'Annava Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ferri Chiara (02/264) 2 1 4 7 4 8 4 6 4 4 0 0 4 4 3 2 4 4 2 0

Di Sora  Alessia (02/243) 2 2 4 6 2 3 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 8 4 7 2 1 4 4

Scoponi Elena (02/276) 4 9 4 7 4 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4

Laezza Susanna (02/263) 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 1 4 2 4 6 1 0 4 4 4 1

Leonardi Francesca (02/262) 2 2 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 0 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 1 2 0

Fordini Sonni Tiziana (02/429) 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bono Annalisa (02/403) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 4 2 0 0

Lattanzi Elisa (02/274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andreoni Alicia (02/487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ferri Chiara 02/264 31 36 1,16

Di Sora  Alessia 02/243 30 35 1,17

Scoponi Elena 02/276 24 33 1,38

Laezza Susanna 02/263 25 18 0,72

Leonardi Francesca 02/262 20 17 0,85

Fordini Sonni Tiziana 02/429 14 8 0,57

Bono Annalisa 02/403 12 6 0,50

Lattanzi Elisa 02/274 0 0 0,00

Andreoni Alicia 02/487 4 0 0,00

31

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Scialla Marco (02/160) 4 7 3 8 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 12

Gonzales Daniel (02/164) 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 4 4 11 4 11

Alessandrini Fabio  (02/104) 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 10 4 5 4 11 4 11

Toniutti Marta (02/223) 4 6 2 2 4 7 2 3 4 7 2 6 4 9 4 10 4 2 4 5

Ferri Marcello (02/163) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bottalico Claudia (13/142) 4 6 2 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Morelli Luca (02/467) 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scialla Marco 02/160 39 94 2,41

Gonzales Daniel 02/164 36 85 2,36

Alessandrini Fabio 02/104 32 79 2,47

Toniutti Marta 02/223 34 57 1,68

Ferri Marcello 02/163 4 12 3,00

Bottalico Claudia 13/142 10 11 1,10

Morelli Luca 02/467 5 1 0,20


